
Westmount Charter School
2024-2025

BUS J

MONDAY TO FRIDAY - AM
Run description: TO WESTMOUNT CHARTER SCHOOL

Stop STOP DESCRIPTION Scheduled  Time

1 SB SLOPEVIEW DR AFTER SLOPES RD SW 7:28 AM

2 SB ST MORITZ DR SW AFTER VAL GARDENA BV(@ HOUSE 311-315) 7:32 AM

3 NB CORTINA DR BEFORE CORTINA BAY SW(@PLAYGROUND) 7:33 AM

4 NB ASPEN STONE BV SW AFTER 17 AV(AFTER CONDO ENTRANCE) 7:37 AM

5 NB 85 ST SW AFTER 9 AVE SW (CT STOP) 7:40 AM

6 NB 85 ST BEFORE OLD BANFF COACH RD(BEFORE MALL ENTRANCE) 7:41 AM

7 NB 85 ST BEFORE COUGAR RIDGE DR SW 7:43 AM

8 SB 73 ST BEFORE WESTBURY PL SW WEST ARM 7:49 AM

9 SB OLD BANFF COACH RD AFTER COACH HILL RD (W. ARM) (CT STOP) 7:53 AM

10 WESTMOUNT MID/HIGH SCHOOL 8:15 AM

11 WESTMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 8:30 AM

FRIDAY - PM
Run description: FROM  WESTMOUNT CHARTER SCHOOL

Scheduled  Time
1 WESTMOUNT MID/HIGH SCHOOL 2:08 PM

2 ESTMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2:25 PM

3 NB OLD BANFF COACH RD AFTER PATTERSON HILL(CT STOP) 2:37 PM

4 WB WESTPOINT GARDEN SW BEFORE 73 ST (GREEN SPACE) 2:41 PM

5 SB 85 ST AFTER COUGAR RIDGE DR SW 2:46 PM

6 SB 85 ST SW AFTER OLD BANFF COACH RD SW(CT STOP) 2:48 PM

7 SB 85 ST SW AFTER WENTWORTH DR SW(CT STOP) 2:51 PM

8 SB 85 ST SW AFTER ASPENSHIRE DR SW(CT STOP) 2:54 PM

9 SB ASPEN STONE BV SW AFTER ASPEN HILLS GR 2:57 PM

10 SB CORTINA DR BEFORE ST MORITZ DR SW(END PLAYGOUND SIGN) 3:01 PM

11 EB VAL GARDENA BV AFTER ST MORITZ DR SW(CT STOP) 3:02 PM

12 SB 85 ST ACROSS FROM 100 FORTRESS BAY SW 3:05 PM

13 SB SLOPEVIEW DR AFTER SLOPES RD SW 3:12 PM


